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5 ZID ALSACE

Nom
HAROUTYUNYAN Erika
BELLAHCENE Jenna
PARWANI Alina

HBAILI Kiyane

BEBON Mathilde

Qualfiées U16F

Elo Cat. Ligue Club
1153 F MinF FRA EST  C.E. Strasbourg
1725 F MinF FRA EST Bischwiller
1047 F  MinF FRA EST Les Cheiks de Brossolette
1230 F  MinF FRA EST C.E. Strasbourg
1199 E MinF FRA EST Bischwiller

Qualifiés

Pts Tr.
4 4
4 4
3 3
3 3
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Perf
1339
1518
1119
1165

256



